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 ‘Open Hearts, Open Minds, Open Doors’
Matthew 7:7
“Ask and it will be given to you; seek and you will find; knock, and the door will be opened to you.”


Spring 1 Geography assessment – The UK
	Question
	Pre-assessment
	Post-assessment

	What is a landmark?
	
	

	Name two capital cities found in the UK.
	1.

2.
	1.

2.

	Name two rivers in the UK.
	1.

2.

	1.

2.

	What is the highest point in the UK?
	
	

	What does a topographic map show us?
	
	

	Total marks
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